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Level 4 - Younger
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
Bill Strom
San Mateo County Event Center - Fiesta H
2495 S. Delaware St.
San Mateo, CA 94403
(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax
1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Everret Joseph403
CCGI

13.700 12.700 14.60015.300 15.20014.400 85.900
5T 3 1 3T 2 1 1

1

Maddox Pabellon416
Extreme

14.100 14.400 14.90013.800 14.00013.800 85.000
1 2 6T 1T 3T 4 2

2

Christopher Sohrabi404
CCGI

13.200 15.000 14.60014.000 12.40013.800 83.000
10 1 5 3T 3T 9 3

3

J.T. Fisher412
Extreme

13.700 11.100 14.20014.300 14.40015.000 82.700
5T 4 2 7T 1 3 4

4

Paul Darlington411
Extreme

14.000 10.900 13.90014.200 14.90013.800 81.700
2T 5T 3T 11 3T 2 5

5

Lucas Gewerth413
Extreme

13.600 10.900 14.40013.600 12.90013.500 78.900
7T 5T 8 5 7 6 6

6

Nicholas Shipman425
Gymtowne

12.900 10.400 14.30014.200 12.70013.700 78.200
11 7 3T 6 6 7 7

7

Anthony Blake406
Classic

14.000 9.800 14.90013.500 12.20013.300 77.700
2T 9 9 1T 9 10 8

8

Johnny Mourier415
Extreme

13.300 10.100 14.10013.300 11.80013.400 76.000
9 8 10 10 8 11 9

9

Leo Crane434
Pyramid

13.600 8.700 14.20012.300 13.40012.300 74.500
7T 10 11 7T 11 5 10

10

Mark Davis407
Classic

13.900 5.000 14.20013.800 12.60012.600 72.100
4 11 6T 7T 10 8 11

11
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1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Asher Mazur421
Gymtowne

13.700 14.300 14.30015.000 14.90014.600 86.800
5 1 1T 6 1 2 1

1

Cooper Rampenelli417
Extreme

14.600 10.800 14.80015.000 14.60014.200 84.000
1 6 1T 1 2 3 2

2

Brandon Jackson414
Extreme

14.400 11.400 14.60014.400 15.60013.000 83.400
3 5 3T 2T 5T 1 3

3

Blaise Gendron402
CCGI

13.000 13.200 14.40013.500 14.40013.500 82.000
6 3 6 5 4 4 4

4

Jade Valov405
CCGI

14.100 13.400 14.50013.800 12.90013.000 81.700
4 2 5 4 5T 5 5

5

Trae Burke410
Extreme

14.500 11.800 14.60014.400 12.30014.000 81.600
2 4 3T 2T 3 6 6

6
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Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Wil Getchell504
Cartersville

14.600 15.100 14.70013.800 14.30014.700 87.200
2 1 4T 2T 1 3 1

1

Joseph Gordon505
Cartersville

13.600 14.900 14.70013.600 15.20013.900 85.900
8T 3 6 2T 5T 1 2

2

Keston Cardoza501
CCGI

12.800 15.000 14.30014.200 14.20013.900 84.400
13 2 1 5T 5T 4 3

3

Luke Ruschell547
Rising Star

13.200 13.800 14.90013.500 14.10013.800 83.300
11 6 7 1 7T 5 4

4

Blake Gendron502
CCGI

13.800 12.600 14.10013.800 14.90014.000 83.200
6T 9 4T 8 4 2 5

5

Aled Dele Cruz511
Classic

14.400 14.500 13.60013.000 13.00012.900 81.400
4 4 10 12 11 8 6T

6T

Garrison Hardy506
Cartersville

13.800 12.800 13.30014.000 13.40014.100 81.400
6T 8 2T 13 3 7 6T

6T

Tyler Flores513
Classic

14.900 13.900 13.90012.400 10.90014.200 80.200
1 5 14 11 2 14 8

8

Erin Brooks503
Cartersville

13.600 12.400 14.30014.000 12.00013.800 80.100
8T 10 2T 5T 7T 13 9

9

Colin Flores512
Classic

13.600 11.900 14.00012.900 12.70013.500 78.600
8T 11 11T 9T 9T 9 10

10

Zach Gottesman546
Pyramid

12.200 11.300 14.20012.900 13.70013.500 77.800
14 12 11T 7 9T 6 11

11

Jonathan Poteet509
Cartersville

12.900 13.300 13.20013.300 12.40012.100 77.200
12 7 8 14 13 10T 12

12

Jaycob Beasley510
Classic

14.500 10.300 14.00013.200 12.10012.800 76.900
3 14 9 9T 12 12 13

13

Andrew Pitts508
Cartersville

14.100 10.800 14.40012.500 12.40011.400 75.600
5 13 13 4 14 10T 14

14
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1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

at: 5:46 PM

Session 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

X 257.500 43.500 37.600 43.800 44.300 43.200 45.1001 Extreme
11 2 1 1 1

410 Trae Burke 14.500 11.800 14.400 14.000
411 Paul Darlington 14.900
412 J.T. Fisher 15.000
414 Brandon Jackson 14.400 11.400 14.400 14.600 15.600
416 Maddox Pabellon 14.400 14.900
417 Cooper Rampenelli 14.600 15.000 14.800 14.200 14.600

X 253.600 41.000 41.600 43.100 43.700 41.700 42.5002 CCGI
22 1 2 2 2

402 Blaise Gendron 13.200 13.500 14.400
403 Everret Joseph 13.700 15.300 14.600 14.400 15.200
404 Christopher Sohrabi 13.200 15.000 14.000 14.600 13.800
405 Jade Valov 14.100 13.400 13.800 14.500 12.900



Team Results
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Level 5 - All Ages

Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
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1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

at: 5:47 PM

Session 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

X 257.000 42.500 43.300 41.800 43.800 42.700 42.9001 Cartersville
12 1 1 1 1

503 Erin Brooks 14.000
504 Wil Getchell 14.600 15.100 13.800 14.700 14.700 14.300
505 Joseph Gordon 14.900 14.700 13.900 15.200
506 Garrison Hardy 13.800 14.000 14.100 13.400
508 Andrew Pitts 14.100 14.400
509 Jonathan Poteet 13.300

X 243.500 43.800 40.300 39.100 41.900 40.600 37.8002 Classic
21 2 2 2 2

510 Jaycob Beasley 14.500 13.200 14.000 12.100
511 Aled Dele Cruz 14.400 14.500 13.000 12.900 13.000
512 Colin Flores 11.900 12.900 14.000 13.500 12.700
513 Tyler Flores 14.900 13.900 13.900 14.200




